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The Pot-Hunters. 

London: Adam & Charles Black, 1902. First printing in second state binding. 8vo. 272 pp. 
No advertisements. All 10 plates, as called for, present. Publishers’ boards in jacket.
Jacket with edgewear and slight paper loss. Binding with a couple stains and slight colour loss to 
spine. Inner hinges cracked, but holding. 

A good copy in the rare jacket. 

2 500,-
		  		       

1. 	
	
     





William Tell told again. 

With 16 illustrations in colour by Philip Dadd. 
London: A. & C. Black. Early edition of this early work, first published 1904. Same format and binding 
as the first edition, BUT in red rather than tan cloth. 105, [1] pp. Publishers’ decorated cloth. 
Minor wear to extremities. Partly cracked in inner front hinge, but holding well. 

600,-
		  		       

2. 	
	
     





P. G. Wodehouse & H. Westbrook

Not George Washington.

London: Cassell & Company, 1907. First edition, third issue [7 golden circles between title and author 
names on upper panel + ”Cassell” on lower spine end]. 
279, [1] pp. Publishers’ brick red cloth. Some staining to upper board and spine. Else a tight copy.

1 000,-
		  		       

3. 	
	
     





My man Jeeves. 

London: George Newnes, [1919]. First edition, first state with ‘Butler & Tanner’ as printers. 8vo. 251 pp. 
+ 2pp. advertisements. Publishers’ blind tooled cloth.
Aome staining to boards and minor wear at spine ends. Cracked in inner front joint, but holding. 
Name to front fly leaf and title page. 

The first book to introduce Jeeves and Wooster, Wodehouse’s most revered characters.

1 000,-
		  		       

4. 	
	
     

Love among the chickens.

London: Herbert Jenkins, [1920’s]. Popular edition [originally published 1906]. 256pp. Publishers’ cloth 
with title to upper board and spine. 
Sunned spine. Some wear to spine ends and outer joints. 

150,-
		  		       

5. 	
	
     

Louder and funnier.

London: Faber & Faber, [1932]. First edition. 286pp. Publishers’ yellow cloth with title to spine. 
Some staining to boards and spine. Binding slightly askew. Name to front fly leaf.

450,-
		  		       

6. 	
	
     





P. G. Wodehouse & Ian Hay

Leave it to Psmith. 

London/New York: Samuel French, 1932. First edition, printed in US. 8vo.87, [1] pp. 
Bound with front wrapper. 

First published 1923. This play-adaption was done together with Ian Hay, first published 1932. 

250,-
		  		       

7. 	
	
     

P. G. Wodehouse & Ian Hay

A Damsel in distress. A comedy of youth, love and adventure in three acts.

London: Samuel French, 1930. First edition. 8vo. 89, [3] pp. Publishers’ wrappers. 
Slightly darkened to spine and edges of wrappers. Else a very good copy.

First published 1919. This play-adaption was done together with Ian Hay, first published 1930. 

450,-
		  		       

8. 	
	
     

P. G. Wodehouse & Ian Hay

Baa, baa, black sheep. A farcical comedy in three acts.

London: Samuel French, 1930. First edition. 8vo. 79, [1] pp. Publishers’ wrappers. Slightly sunned spine. 
Else a very good copy.

450,-	 		       

9. 	
	
     

Mulliner Omnibus.

London: Herbert Jenkins, [1931]. Third printing. 8vo. 847 pp. Publishers’ cloth.
A very good copy.

450,-
		  		       

10.	
	
     

Jeeves Omnibus.

London: Herbert Jenkins, 1935. First printing. 8vo. 864 pp. Publishers’ cloth. Very light edgewear. A 
couple of very small red stains to upper edge of upper board. Else a tight and good copy. 

450,-
		  		       

11. 	
	
     





Nothing but Wodehouse.

New York: Doubleday, 1946. First printing. 8vo. viii, 696 pp. Publishers’ cloth in jacket. 
A very good copy

350,-
		  		       

12.	
	
     

Performing flea. A self-portrait in letters. With a foreword and notes by W. Townend.

London: Herbert Jenkins, 1953. First printing. 8vo. 224 pp. Publishers’ cloth in jacket. Minor edgewear 
to dust jacket edges. A very good copy.

LAID IN: News paper clippings related to the book.

450,-
		  		       

13.	
	
     

America, I like you. Illustrations by Marc Simont.

New York: Simon and Schuster, 1956. First printing. 8vo. [6], 212 pp. Publishers’ boards in jacket. 
Jacket spine slightly sunned. Weak bump to upper spine head. Else a very good copy.

LAID IN: 3 News paper clippings, Book Review of the title from New York Times and more.

450,-
		  		       

14.	
	
     





Magazines - LOT

Wilfred De’Ath: P. G. Wodehouse at home.
The Illustrated London News: February, 1973. 4to. Original wrappers. 

Article on Wodehouse.

+

”French leave”, the riotous new novel by P. G. Wodehouse.
John Bull: Week ending november, 1955. Folio. Original wrappers. 

First printing, first of four parts. 

+

Politiken: Lørdag 7. November, 1959. Folio.
Contains: Jeeves laver en omelett.

250,-
		  		       

15.	
	
     





Magazines - LOT - PUNCH

May 20 – 1959.

Wodehouse: From a Detective’s Notebook.
Original wrappers. 

First printing.

+

January 13 – 1960.

Usborne: The French for P. G. Wodehouse.
Original wrappers. 

+

May 4 – 1966.

Wodehouse: Genesis of a novel. [Describes how he set about writing Thank You Jeeves].
Original wrappers. 

450,-
		  		       

16.	
	
     





Playboy. February 2 – 1960.

Wodehouse: How right you are Jeeves.
Original wrappers. 

This story appeared in three magazines under the title How Right You Are, Jeeves. First, the story was 
serialized from 29 August to 19 September 1959 in the British magazine John Bull, illustrated by 
Richard O. Rose, then published in February 1960 in the American magazine Playboy, illustrated by Bill 
Charmatz, and lastly published on 23 April 1960 in the Canadian magazine Star Weekly, illustrated by 
Gerry Sevier.

450,-
		  		       

17. 	
	
     





18) Christmas Number – 1935. Original wrappers.  
Wodehouse: Uncle Fred flits by.
First published in the US in the July 1935 edition of Redbook, and in the UK in the December 
1935 issue of the Strand.										                   350,-

19) January – 1937. Original wrappers.  
Wodehouse: Crime wave at Blandings.
The story was published in the US in two parts, in the October 10 and October 17, 1936 
editions of the Saturday Evening Post, and in the UK in the January 1937 issue of the Strand 
(as “Crime Wave at Blandings”).									                  350,-
	
20) April – 1937. Original wrappers.  
Wodehouse: All’s well with Bingo.
The story was published in the US in Saturday Evening Post in the US on 30 January 1937, and 
in  The Strand Magazine in the UK in April 1937.							                350,-

21) June – 1937. Original wrappers.  
Wodehouse: Bingo and the Peke crisis.
The story was published in US Saturday Evening Post, May 29, 1937, 1937, and in the UK in 
The Strand Magazine in June 1937.									                  350,-

22) July – 1937. Original wrappers.  
Wodehouse: Anselm gets his chance.
The story was published in US Saturday Evening Post, July 3, 1937, and in the UK in The Strand 
Magazine in July 1937.										                   350,-
	
23) August – 1937. Original wrappers.  
Wodehouse: Romance at Droitgate Spa.
The story was published in US in The Saturday Evening Post on 20 February 1937, and in the UK
in The Strand Magazine in August 1937.								                 350,-
	
24) Christmas Number – 1935. Original wrappers.  
Wodehouse: Uncle Fred flits by.
First published in the US in the July 1935 edition of Redbook, and in the UK in the December 
1935 issue of the Strand.										                   350,-
	
25) 50th Birthday number – 1940. Original wrappers.  
Wodehouse: Bramley is so bracing.
Published in the US in The Saturday Evening Post on 28 October 1939, and in The Strand 
Magazine in the UK in December 1940.								                 350,-
	 		       

The Strand Magazine





[Introduction: Hilaire Belloc & Decorations: Kerr]

Week-End Wodehouse.

London: Herbert Jenkins, [1939]. First edition. 8vo. 508, [3] pp. 
Publishers’ cloth with title label in green leather to spine. 
A very good copy.

250,-
		  		       

26.	
	
     

[Ed. P. G. Wodehouse]

A century of humour.

London: Hutchinson, [1934]. First edition. Large 8vo. 1024 pp. Publishers’ cloth. 
A very good copy.

+

[Illustrated by Fougasse]

The second century of humour.

London: Hutchinson, [no date]. First edition. Large 8vo. 1019, [5] pp. Publishers’ cloth. 
Slightly sunneed spine, else a very good copy.

Contributions by Wodehouse.

500,-		       

27.	
	
     





LOT - On Wodehouse’s house arrest ++

[George Orwell]

In defence of P. G. Wodehouse.
Article in ”The Windmill” [Ed. Reginald Moore & Edward Lane]. Complete issue.
London: Heineman, 1945. First printing. 8vo. 130 pp. Quarter cloth with paper covered boards. Bound 
with both wrappers. Mint condition.

Orwells’ article on Wodehouse’s house arrest in 1941 runs from page 10 to 19.

+

Encounter.  Literature – Arts – Current affairs .

Berlin Broadcasts I+II.
Articles by Wodehouse in Encounter no. 13 + 14, November/October, 1954.
London: 1954. Large 8vo’s. Original wrappers.
Introduction by Wodehouse + the 5 Berlin Broadcasts, leading to his house arrest in 1941. 
LAID IN: New paper clipping (Swedish) about the happenings in 1941.

+

[John Hayward]

P. G. Wodehouse.
Article in ”The Saturday Book 1941-42” [Ed. Leonard Russell]. Complete issue.
London: Hutchinson, 1941. First published October 1941. This is a reprint, also October, 1941. Large 8vo. 
445, [1] pp. Publishers’ cloth.  Spine slightly sunned, else a very good copy.

Haywards’ article on Wodehouse runs from page 372 to 389.

+

Richard Usborne 

Wodehouse at work - 
A study of the books and characters of P. G. Wodehouse across nearly sixty years. 
London: Herbert Jenkins, 1961. First printing. 8vo. 224  pp. Publishers’ boards in jacket. 
A very good copy.
LAID IN: Receipt for the book, dated 20/11, 1961.

700,-	 		       

28.	
	
     





Joseph Connolly

P. G. Wodehouse

London: Orbis Publishing, 1979. First printing. Large 8vo. 168  pp. 
Publishers’ boards in jacket. A very good copy.

LAID IN: 6 Swedish newspaperclippings on Wodehouse’s death.

250,-
		  		       

29.	
	
     

Owen Dudley Edwards

P. G. Wodehouse. A critical and historical essay. 

London: Martin Brian & Keffee, 1977. First printing. 8vo. 232  pp. Publishers’ boards in jacket. 
Jacket spine slightly sunned. Else a very good copy.

300,-		       

30.	
	
     

George Mikes

Eight humorists.

London: Allan Wingate, 1954. First printing. 8vo. 175  pp. Publishers’ boards in jacket. 
A very good copy.

On P. G. Wodehouse pp. 153-173.

150,-		       

31. 	
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